
FOUR PILLARS 
CAREER PREP: 
WORKSHOP 
SERIES

You do not need to RSVP to attend 
workshops in 1339 or 1347 FAB. 

313.577.3030 
honors@wayne.edu

QUESTIONS?

One does not have to attend all 
sessions in the series. You can pick 
and choose which workshops and 
seminars to attend. 

CAREER

Skills and Ethics in the 
Workplace 
Thursday, November 2 11 a.m. 
1347 FAB 

Successful Interview 
Techniques 
Thursday, November 9 3 p.m. 
1339 FAB 

Job Search Strategies
Monday, November 20 1 p.m. 
1339 FAB 

Career Quiz: Are You Ready? 
Tuesday, November 28 12 p.m. 
1339 FAB

Irvin D. Reid Honors College 

Career Fair Q&A 
Tuesday, September 26 2 p.m. 
1339 FAB 

Resume Q&A 
Tuesday, October 17 11 a.m. 
1339 FAB 

Interviewing Q&A 
Thursday, November 2 11 a.m. 
1339 FAB 

Career Q&A Series: 



E-Portfolio Seminar: 
Thursday, September 7 3 p.m. 
2145 Honors College 

E-Portfolio Workshop: 
Thursday, September 14 3 p.m. 
2145 Honors College 

Effective Resume Writing 
Wednesday, September 20 4 
p.m. 1339 FAB 

What Can I Do With My Major? 
Wednesday, September 27 1 
p.m. 1339 FAB 

COMMUNITY  SERVICE RESEARCH

Power Networking: Career Fair
Prep 
Thursday, September 21 4 p.m 
1339 FAB 

Networking Workshop 
Wednesday, October 18 12 p.m. 
2145 Honors College 

Successful Interview 
Techniques 
Thursday, October 26 1 p.m. 
1347 FAB 

Develop Your Career Actin Plan 
Thursday, November 16 2 p.m.  
1339 FAB 

College to Career: Skills 
Employers Want 
Tuesday, October 10 11 a.m.    
1339 FAB 

Exploring Career Interests 
Thursday, October 12 3 p.m.    
1339 FAB 

Co-Op Information Session 
Wednesday, October 25 2 p.m. 
1520 Engineering Bldg. 

Research 1010 Panel 
Tuesday, November 7 11:30 a.m. 
Hillberry 285 


